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Versorgung, 230VAC, 50Hz
supply, 230VAC, 50Hz

LPE N

SMARTCON Leistungsanschluss
mit elektronischem Wendeschütz
SMARTCON power connection
with electronic reversing contactor

21.9.2007

21.9.2007

Komm.

Freig.

Gez.

VA

PE

SCP 12.20.02
Bez. Lfd. Nr.

4

Stromversorgung
power supply

SCHIEBEL

XB 6

XB 7
XB 4

F2

XB 8

X22
Zwischenstecker
intermediate terminals

R11 
Weg
travel

WH GN BN

H
Heizung
heater

RD RD BNWH GN

R10 
Drehmo
torque

Trafo

XB 1

XB 3XB 2

1

4
3

6

L1 L2 L3 0 11
5

11
5

23
0

40
0

50
0

66
0

GN RD

G
N

BK

G
N

BK BN

2 4 1 3
YE YE RD RD

YE

BU

8

2

4

YE BK RD YE BK RD

6 16 7 13 14 15

BK

1 4 2 5 3 6

1 2

A1(R)

A2(F)

B2
L1 L2 L3

T1 T2 T3

el. Wendeschütz
e. reversing starter

F1

F5
Motortemp.
motor temp.

ϑ

M
Motor
motor

M
1~

U2 U1
Z1

Z2

C

X15
Motorklemmen
motor terminals

1 2

G
N

BN BK

125mAT

20AFF 1)

1)  Motorleistung/motor power >= 3kW: 12,5AT


